
8/14/2015  thru 8/20/2015

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-15-05446 COM ADDITION 8/18/2015 3517 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|GAR-001-001 MCBRIDE STEVE W|MANKIN CONSTRUCTION INC new awning $12,175

BP-15-05889 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 279 SWORDS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|0331-000-001E-LESS CHANG INC|J & T ROOFING tear off install steel roof on $22,900

BP-15-05914 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 1200 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CDB-002-022-24 ZIENGER LLC|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,000

BP-15-05918 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 343 S PLAINVIEW ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CBC-008-001 M & A ENSIGN ENTERPRISES LLC|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO 60 MIL ON $28,000

BP-15-05919 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 343 S PLAINVIEW ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CBC-008-001 M & A ENSIGN ENTERPRISES LLC|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO 60 MIL ON $28,000

BP-15-05920 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 343 S PLAINVIEW ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CBC-008-001 M & A ENSIGN ENTERPRISES LLC|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO 60 MIL ON $28,000

BP-15-05922 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 343 S PLAINVIEW ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CBC-008-001 M & A ENSIGN ENTERPRISES LLC|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO  60 MIL O $16,000

BP-15-05966 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 2832 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MPS-001-00A-C-& ROCKY MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY CHURC|EMPIRE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $65,000

BP-15-05974 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 1530 POPELKA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PHV-001-003 SMITH-GOCKE PROPERTIES LLC|BAN CONSTRUCTION CORP TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-15-05980 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 1501 54 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|BFX-001-002 CITY OF BILLINGS THE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $38,760

BP-15-06021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 1601 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LUB-005-010 PFHOL DAVID &|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS steel siding $46,958

BP-15-03688-01 COM REMODEL 8/14/2015 5400 MIDLAND RD BILLINGS MT 59101|YUC-001-001-N150F G6 HOSPITALITY PROPERTY LLC INTERIOR REMODEL TO MAKE 5 ROO $59,000

BP-15-05379 COM REMODEL 8/14/2015 820 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|2795-000-002 BK RE 8411 LLC|WESTEC CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT COMPANY Burger King remodel new exter $280,775

BP-15-05973 COM REMODEL 8/19/2015 1780 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59106|GS2-003-001A-D SHILOH-GRAND CENTER LLC|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. non structural per inspectors $28,000

BP-15-05834 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/19/2015 3138 MYRTLE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-019-008 HAIDER DALE M & JANYCE K|PREMIERE BUILDERS LLC GARAGE ADDITION $25,000

BP-15-05878 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/14/2015 680 PINEHURST RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L19-008-015 WILLIAMS SCOTT A & JENNIFERL|5 STAR POOL AND SPA INSTALLATION OF A POOL.  5 FT $25,000

BP-15-05971 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/19/2015 6189 SANDALWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IRN-005-031 TEELING JOHN A & KAREN C|THOMPSON CONST. CO. INC-POOLS install swimming pool with aut $15,000

BP-15-05828 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 2562 LILLIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-009-012 YATES MICHAEL L & CANDICE S|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,500

BP-15-05829 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 4190 MORGAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|TVS-003-013-14 BUNNELL DUSTIN D|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,100

BP-15-05860 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 209 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-017-005-6 GLENN KRISTINE A &|A.R.JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $15,000

BP-15-05860-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 209 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-017-005-6 GLENN KRISTINE A &|A.R.JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC replace siding with hardie $10,000

BP-15-05862 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 3626 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-033 LEHMAN STEVEN S & JULIE L tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,500

BP-15-05862-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 3626 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-033 LEHMAN STEVEN S & JULIE L replace with hardi plank  sidi $3,500

BP-15-05863 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 3139 GREGORY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR3-001-121 THOMAS C RYAN TRUST|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install cedar shakes $30,315

BP-15-05866 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 5406 FRONTIER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-004-006 PETERSEN STEVEN DOUGLAS & TAM|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,440

BP-15-05868 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 1115 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-007-008-9 O'GARA MATTHEW|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,795

BP-15-05869 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 1108 FREDRICK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MLY-004-006 BJELLAND DAVID E & TONIA M|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,370

BP-15-05870 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 412 E ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|ROL-003-013-E60F GOOSSEN JAMES|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $2,415

BP-15-05872 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 5344 FRONTIER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-004-007 FLYNN THOMAS J & MARGARET A|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,107

BP-15-05873 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 508 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|STE-004-045 FLANIGAN JOLANE KEELY|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $1,840

BP-15-05874 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 1215 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CDU-004-001-LESS & WONDER DENNIS J & BECKY JO|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 50 yr shingle $5,083

BP-15-05875 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 1527 RUBY RANGE WAY BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-008-012 GREENOUGH KYLE & SASHA|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,555

BP-15-05876 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 24 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-001-034 BJELLAND DAVID E & TONIA M|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,060

BP-15-05877 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 1945 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS3-006-003 JONES DONALD WILLIAM & JEAN|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $2,587

BP-15-05885 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2015 1050 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-009-008A DYE ANTHONY J & RUTH|REICHENBACH CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,000

BP-15-05887 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 5440 VARDON PL BILLINGS MT 59106|YC1-002-025 ZAGEL BRUCE R & KATHLEEN R|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGL $12,000

BP-15-05888 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 1502 19 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-004-001 ERBE MARY ANN|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-15-05891 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 3145 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-011B FOX HERMAN & IRENE H|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,000

BP-15-05891-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 3145 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-011B FOX HERMAN & IRENE H|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY vinyl siding $3,000

BP-15-05892 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 912 SOLITA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-003-014 TUSS DUSTIN J|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,000

BP-15-05893 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 149 CALHOUN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|MLS-001-001 BARRETT CARL E|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION hardie board siding $8,000

BP-15-05895 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 2829 DOZER RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-018-004A HANSON COLLIN J & PATRICIA A|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $14,000

BP-15-05896 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 416 LAVENDER ST BILLINGS MT 59106|WG4-007-017 OCKER W GREG tear off install metal roof on $10,000

BP-15-05897 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 1155 PATRIOT ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-007-007 GURNEY HAROLD L & DORIS H|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,000

BP-15-05902 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 1405 CHERYL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-006-007 BUCK CLINTON L AKA CLINT L &|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $3,735

BP-15-05903 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 1114 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MLL-001-017 SCHATZ RUTH F tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000



BP-15-05904 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 1215 2 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-009-024-25-S39F6I BAKER MARK C overlay deck cover with metal $500

BP-15-05905 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 737 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-004-003-W50FOF BONNETT CHARLES D tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,200

BP-15-05905-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 737 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-004-003-W50FOF BONNETT CHARLES D replace siding $10,200

BP-15-05906 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 3414 3 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-009-01314-E55F & SUNFIRE LLC|ROSE-JOE INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,500

BP-15-05907 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 580 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|TVS-005-001A HENDERSHOT PAUL D|SOMMERFELD CONSTRUCTION INC tear off install t-loc shingle $7,000

BP-15-05917 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 3024 KINCAID RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-017-001A1 DIMOND TRAVIS H & KRISTIN N|SANDSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLP TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/ $12,000

BP-15-05921 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 108 JEFFERSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-006-021 DERKSEN GERALD F TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $1,500

BP-15-05923 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 1910 ARCH STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-006-004 TREAT VICTOR A & HALEY J|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE WITH STEEL SIDING $23,000

BP-15-05924 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/17/2015 2229 MAPLE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CDM-005-011 CALLENDER TANNER M|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE WITH STEEL SIDING $10,000

BP-15-05925 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 3017 MONTCLAIR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WST-003-001 GREENE STEVE R & SHIRLEY E|BEARTOOTH CONSTRUCTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,500

BP-15-05926 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 2146 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-001-002 BERENS SCOTT T|NOLAND'S ROOFING INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,567

BP-15-05927 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 2707 E BRIDGER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-004-005 RICHARDS KORI L|NOLAND'S ROOFING INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-15-05930 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 2403 ROSEWYN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SRI-000-005 RUFF MITCHELL D & SHELLEY R|CH CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,800

BP-15-05933 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 4412 SONORA LN BILLINGS MT 59101|CAY-005-004 DEBUFF RANDALL J|CASTELLANO ENTERPRISES INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 2/ $10,000

BP-15-05934 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 2121 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BAS-001-011 JORGENSEN DANE M tear off and install 30 yr mal $2,500

BP-15-05935 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 1225 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-001-013-14 ALAN E SPARBOE IRREVOCABLE TRU|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $6,600

BP-15-05937 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 229 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-021-013-14 WALKER-KUNTZ PATRICK J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-15-05938 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 1304 VALLEY FORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-013-013 MCGRAW JOHN E JR|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,800

BP-15-05939 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 1919 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-003-005 WARWICK RODGER E|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-15-05940 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 3119 GREGORY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR2-001-008A-& FULTON ANGUS B|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $17,000

BP-15-05941 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 1812 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-012-025 RUDOLF EDWIN|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-15-05942 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 39 REDROCK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GM1-001-001-4 MACDONALD GREGORY C|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,200

BP-15-05943 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 1034 KELLY LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-004-002 HOYT BRETT H & KATHI E|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,500

BP-15-05948 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 3132 ROSEMONT WAY BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-015-010A RUESCH DONALD A & CHARLOTTE A|NORTHWEST BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH  30 YR 4 $8,600

BP-15-05948-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 3132 ROSEMONT WAY BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-015-010A Jcob Crnkovich  |NORTHWEST BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC hardie cement siding $17,800

BP-15-05952 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 5441 DENALI DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-002-033 MOLM BRANDON & MEGAN|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-15-05953 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/18/2015 3116 ROSEMONT WAY BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-015-014A MARTIN E OLSON TRUST|SIX SIGMA CONTRACTING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $10,000

BP-15-05954 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 2545 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-005-010 RUDOLF EVELYN J.|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,940

BP-15-05955 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 2725 GREGORY DR S BILLINGS MT 59102|GR2-003-015 SHIRLEY K STAPP SURVIVOR TRUST|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install wood shake on $18,749

BP-15-05956 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 3061 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|AS3-004-012 HOWARD NATHAN H & JOLIENE K|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,699

BP-15-05957 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 2003 ELAINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|T1N-R26E-SEC 13-LOT 5 WEINREICH BERYL D & DAUNA L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,022

BP-15-05958 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 1245 CAROLINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-016-013 STENGLEIN JOSEPH C & ROSE M|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC replace siding with 7" lap $19,744

BP-15-05959 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 3832 CAMBRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|KGG-002-013 BARBERO CARLO J|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,160

BP-15-05963 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 2545 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-009-033 SOLBERG MARVIN M & BENITA A|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $800

BP-15-05968 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 2109 WHITEWATER CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|SCT-001-013 SCOTT JOHN E & MARGARET A|TLS CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-15-05969 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 225 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-026-012-13 OLIVO KIMBERLY J|BLUE DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 10 $9,500

BP-15-05975 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 1315 WILDERNESS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-002-001 JOLLY PHILLIP R & LYNDIE K|C7 SOLUTIONS tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,000

BP-15-05978 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 1472 WESTCHESTER SQ W BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-004-007 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,300

BP-15-05981 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 1923 PHOEBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-003-014 WHALEN PATRICK &|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $7,608

BP-15-05982 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 3112 LLOYD MANGRUM LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YC1-001-002 LARSEN DAVID & NANCY J|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $22,639

BP-15-05983 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 3131 FORSYTHIA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W5A-005-005 ROSS SIGEL L & BEVERLY|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $6,574

BP-15-05984 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 4375 RIDGEWOOD LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-016-021 BICK THOMAS J & KATHLEEN JOHN|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install arch shingles $16,422

BP-15-05985 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 437 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-012-008 TRUCKLE JAMES T & JESSICA L|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install Arch shingles $7,383

BP-15-05989 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 282 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-010 FORSCH STEVEN R|BILLINGS STEEL SIDING hardie board siding $14,435

BP-15-05990 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 1111 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-005-004-7 CAROL J HAUGE SURVIVOR'S TRUST|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-15-05990-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 1111 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-005-004-7 CAROL J HAUGE SURVIVOR'S TRUST|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC RESIDE IWTH SMART SIDE $9,000

BP-15-05991 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 2039 GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|BRG-003-015 HERLYN JUSTIN &|RIMROCK ROOFING tear off replace with high imp $11,000

BP-15-05997 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/19/2015 3401 WINCHELL LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-003-010 LASSLE LINDSEY|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF INSTALL ARCH SHINGLES $10,852



BP-15-05999 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 4632 MURPHY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|PCK-005-001B POPP ELAINE E|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,000

BP-15-06001 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 5241 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YRS-002-015A1 BALSTER KENNETH L & SUSAN R|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 9/ $14,000

BP-15-06003 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 1718 FRONT ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-003-026 LEWIS RUTH A|BLACK CANYON BUILDERS LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,500

BP-15-06004 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 134 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SUN-002-030 LAWSON MITCHELL W & BRIDGETT|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $2,800

BP-15-06010 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 1627 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-003-005 KUYKENDALL GARY & EVA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-15-06011 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 3429 BALMORAL TRL BILLINGS MT 59101|EBS-004-025 WOHLGENANT DANIEL S|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $16,000

BP-15-06016 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 2412 WOODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RBS-001-002 ENGEBRETSON JEREMY L & DONIEL|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR ON 4/12 $200

BP-15-06017 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 331 HUNT LN BILLINGS MT 59105|0205-000-004B HABECK ROBERT J TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $100

BP-15-06018 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 4731 STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WBE-005-007 DEMARAY ROBIN M & LYNDA J TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $6,500

BP-15-06020 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 2009 11 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-036 HEDRICK AMBER E TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH STEEL 4/ $3,000

BP-15-06022 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 3106 SMOKEY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|JW2-000-011 BRACY PHILOMINA|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with ceder sh $41,237

BP-15-06023 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/20/2015 424 S 37 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SWT-023-001-3 ALLEN PENNY S|RIMROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install lifetime shin $10,000

BP-15-05219 RES NEW GARAGE 8/17/2015 528 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|STE-004-033 Lee  Humphry new detached garage $28,560

BP-15-05699 RES NEW GARAGE 8/14/2015 338 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-024-026-27 CHARLTON JEFFREY P|RRK ENTERPRISES LLC NEW GARAGE $26,880

BP-15-05710 RES NEW GARAGE 8/20/2015 311 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-025-004-6 CARSE DAVID C & ERIN E detached garage $34,965

BP-15-05331 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/17/2015 2942 W COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP5-007-011 DANIELS BUILDERS  |DANIELS BUILDERS NEW SINGLE FAMILY $191,565

BP-15-05334 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/19/2015 4154 BANBURY PL BILLINGS MT 59106|LGW-001-025 PIERSON JENSEN CONSTRUCTION  |PIERSON JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CO NEW SFR $325,000

BP-15-05466 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/20/2015 2914 W COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP5-007-004 COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC|OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC NEW SFR $196,080

BP-15-05509 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/17/2015 5304 AMHERST DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV-003-005 ROBB  OLDENBURG|OLDENBURG CONST & DESIGN NEW SFR $177,430

BP-15-05623 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/20/2015 6214 GRAY HAWK CT BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-001-003 BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION  |BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD SFR $229,920

BP-15-05711 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/18/2015 177 LEGENDS WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LGW-002-028 HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION  OF|HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF BILLINGS new sfr $226,985

BP-15-05752 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/18/2015 5333 SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-004-004 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC SFR $201,740

BP-15-05755 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/19/2015 5317 DENALI DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-004-017 WELLS BUILT HOMES INC.  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. NEW SFR OLD PERMIT 14-11108 VO $168,105

BP-15-05756 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/19/2015 5333 DENALI DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-004-021A WELLS BUILIT HOMES LLC.  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. NEW SFR OLD PERMIT 14-11109 E $168,105

BP-15-04346 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 8/18/2015 945 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-007-022-23 PROPRIEDAD LLC|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC 945 & 947 TERRY $327,820

BP-15-05861 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/14/2015 6134 WEDGEWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YC4-013-003A-F COOK KEITH D|MONTANA PINES INC BASEMENT FINISH NON STRUCTURAL $32,000

BP-15-05883 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/14/2015 1124 23 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-012 WILLIS BONNIE J|PROQUAL BUILDERS CONVENTIONAL FRAMING ROOF REPA $30,000

BP-15-05894 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/17/2015 722 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-004-008 PHILBIN MICHAEL J JR & LEISA|JGH interior remodel non structura $11,354

BP-15-05901 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/17/2015 2341 QUAIL CT BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-012-011 TUNNICLIFF DARRELL L & ROBIN|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE areplace 6 windows $2,500

BP-15-05928 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/18/2015 4108 STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SPR-013-012 CATANACH-MARNOLEJO ANGELA N|MANKIN CONSTRUCTION INC non structural repair to detac $4,456

BP-15-05932 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/18/2015 3179 VIOLA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GBS-001-008 VALLEJOS CHARLES D|K-DESIGNERS replace 12 windows $12,821

BP-15-05962 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/19/2015 1943 IRIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GAG-001-003 ENNIS FAMILY TRUST|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE REPLACE 3 WINDOWS $1,200

BP-15-05994 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/19/2015 3207 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-002-008 BARRIGER WADE A & JENNIFER M|C SQUARED CONSTRUCTION exterior door $500

BP-15-06006 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/20/2015 1116 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-003-054 SUSAN P PEACOCK LIVING TRUST (|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC replace entry door $712

BP-15-06009 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/20/2015 2014 LABREA ST BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-014-004 AVERY REBECCA J|BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. RENOVATE PORTION OF SFR FOR FI $3,500

BP-15-06013 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/20/2015 2133 SKYVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-035-003 COUTURE SAREE M|STEVENS RENOVATIONS PLUS 7 windows per inspectors appro $7,500
BP-15-06014 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/20/2015 4534 UPLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-008-002 CLARK DOUGLAS J & KELLY M|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE replace 5 windows $2,100

Total Permit Valuation $3,941,199
Total Permits Issued 131


